

In the Court of the District Judge, Murshidabad

M.V. Case No.114 of 2022

Present: : Sri Taraknath Bhagat
District Judge ,Murshidabad.
JO Code: WB00564

Order No. 4 Dated 07.12.2023

Today is fixed for receipt of SR/AD upon OP/owner.

Petitioner files hazira through his Ld advocate.

S/R and A/D upon OP/Owner has not yet been received.

For ends of justice, case is adjourned for this day.

Fix 01.07.2024 for SR/AD upon OP/owner.

D & C by me,

DJ, Msd.

District Judge, Murshidabad.